HB 2758-2 (LC 2093) 3/23/15 (LHF/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2758

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, after line 25 insert:
- 2 "(d) "Enrollee" means an enrollee who is 18 years of age or older.".

3 In line 26, delete "(d)" and insert "(e)".

- 4 In line 27, delete "(e)" and insert "(f)".
- 5 On page 2, line 4, delete "(f)" and insert "(g)".
- 6